UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ CENTRAL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Best at
Const at

242460- 57
115872- 54
125083-50
145223- 14
151312- 89
115872-54
115872-54
282832-77
115872-54
111626-76
301561-85
115872-54
282832-77
305920- 79
209941- 33
282832-77
115872- 54
301561-85
301234-49
242460- 57
301561-85
282832-77
301561-85
175434- 58
175434- 58
175503- 30
301561-85
301561-85
152466- 79
281093- 84
242460- 57
125083- 50
209941- 33
242460- 57
301234-49
301561-85
199848- 28
175434- 58
301561-85
301561-85
115872- 54
301561- 85
301561- 85
310176-67
125083-50
242460- 57
301561-85
209941- 33
305920- 79
115872- 54
209941- 33
209941- 33
115872- 54
301561-85

HENRY ALAIN & MAXI ME
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
NOTTE- LI BOUTON

MARTI N M CHAEL

LARI VI ERE JULI EN
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEREUX FABRI CE

DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
LEONARD THI ERRY
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEREUX FABRI CE

G LLES BERTRAND

ROCH ROBERT

DEREUX FABRI CE

DEVOS JEAN- PI ERRE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
BODSON GH ANCI A B
HENRY ALAIN & MAXI ME
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEREUX FABRI CE

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
SEHA RENE

SEHA RENE

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
GHENNE JACQUES

HENRY ALAIN & MAXI ME
NOTTE- LI BOUTON

ROCH ROBERT

HENRY ALAIN & MAXI ME
BODSON GH ANCI A B
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
HAUBRUGE JEAN- Pl ERRE
SEHA RENE

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEVOS JEAN- PI ERRE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
ANDREI CONSTANTI N
NOTTE- LI BOUTON

HENRY ALAIN & MAXI ME
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
ROCH ROBERT

G LLES BERTRAND
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
ROCH ROBERT

ROCH ROBERT

DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE

Geneent

CHAUMON
NI L- SA
LANDENN
LE ROUX
LE ROUX
PERVWEZ
LE ROUX
DONCELB
HOTTON
LE ROUX
PERVWEZ
WARET- L
GREZ- DO
PERWEZ
LE ROUX
HOTTON
MOVALLE
NANDRI N
HOTTON
PERVWEZ
HOTTON
THORENVB
THOREMB
THOREMB
HOTTON
HOTTON
BOSSUT-
JAUCHE
NANDRI N
CHAUMON
GREZ- DO
NANDRI N
MOVALLE
HOTTON
WALHAI N
THOREMB
HOTTON
HOTTON
LE ROUX
HOTTON
HOTTON
ZETRUD-
CHAUMON
NANDRI N
HOTTON
GREZ- DO
WARET- L
LE ROUX
GREZ- DO
GREZ- DO
LE ROUX
HOTTON
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Af st and
Di st anc

613970
578332
610295
604601
604587
2
3
607727
4

616040
594460
5
2
601049
616936
3
6
2
629818
2
3
4
4
612208
2
607144
5
6
618322
617122

Ri ng
Bague

104471320
101247120
111369218
113336320
114576218
104441019
101252020
112894420
101242720
112607520
101036720
101251920
109287716
116522319
112774520
112893620
104435919
101040120
101904719
104562820
101043420
112898520
101040420
112705017
108753218
112741720
101042120
101035020
113542720
109089018
104475820
108227718
105901919
104477020
113010016
101030320
112723820
210588217
103173420
103399420
101246920
101033020
114794919
112796120
110525216
102573620
101040720
112603817
112437418
101248920
105901519
105901619
104434519
114792819

Snel h.
Vit esse

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc

=

QOWO~NOUITRAWNE

152466-79
242460- 57
242460- 57
152466-79
242460- 57
151312- 89
142499- 06
301561-85
306382- 56
142499- 06

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
HENRY ALAI N & MAXI ME
HENRY ALAI N & MAXI ME
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
HENRY ALAI N & MAXI ME
LARI VI ERE JULI EN
OLI VI ERS - DEVCS
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
MATERNE PHI LI PPE
OLI VI ERS - DEVCS

Geneent

618322
613970
2
2
3
604587
631566
594460
625277

Ri ng
Bague

112560621
101949621
101960621
112561921
101965621
102398821
207102421
103634221
206718421
207104821

Best at

Snel h.

QOWOO~NOUITRAWNE

=



142499- 06
301561-85
301561-85
301234-49
301561-85
301234-49
151312- 89
301561-85
242460- 57
152466-79
151312- 89
301561-85
142499- 06
142499- 06
152466- 79
142499- 06
301561-85
142499- 06
301561-85
152466-79
142499- 06
301561-85
152466-79
301561-85
301561-85
142499- 06
151312- 89
301561-85
301561- 85
142499- 06
142499- 06
142499- 06
306382- 56
301561-85
242460- 57
142499- 06
142499- 06
142499- 06
242460- 57
301561-85
301561- 85
242460- 57
301561-85
301561-85

OLI VI ERS - DEVCOS
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
BODSON G+ ANCI A B
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
BODSON GH ANCI A B
LARI VI ERE JULI EN
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
HENRY ALAI N & MAXI ME
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
LARI VI ERE JULI EN
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE

OLI VI ERS - DEVCOS
OLI VI ERS - DEVCOS
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
OLI VI ERS - DEVCOS

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
QLI VI ERS - DEVOS
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
QLI VI ERS - DEVOS
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
OLI VI ERS - DEVOS
LARI VI ERE JULI EN
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE

QLI VI ERS - DEVOS
OLI VI ERS - DEVCS
OLI VI ERS - DEVOS

MATERNE PHI LI PPE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
HENRY ALAI N & MAXI ME

QLI VI ERS - DEVOS
OLI VI ERS - DEVCS
OLI VI ERS - DEVOS

HENRY ALAI N & MAXI MVE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
HENRY ALAI N & MAXI MVE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE

KUMTI CH
HOTTON
HOTTON
MOVALLE
HOTTON
MOVALLE
LANDENN
HOTTON
NANDRI N
BOSSUT-
LANDENN
HOTTON
KUMT'1 CH
KUMT' CH
BOSSUT-
KUMTI CH
HOTTON
KUMTI CH
HOTTON
BOSSUT-
KUMTI CH
HOTTON
BOSSUT-
HOTTON
HOTTON
KUMT'T CH
LANDENN
HOTTON
HOTTON
KUMTT CH
KUMT1 CH
KUMT| CH
OQUTGAAR
HOTTON
NANDRI N
KUMTI CH
KUMT1 CH
KUMTI CH
NANDRI N
HOTTON
HOTTON
NANDRI N
HOTTON
HOTTON

62981

e
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207105021
108033921
103620921
100015321
103649421
100010521
102397821
103644121
101963321
112569421
102396421
103630821
207105221
207103721
112563921
207106021
103625021
207108421
103629821
112560921
207100321
103641521
112564921
103642621
103641721
207115021
102397921
103642121
103624521
213302921
213302321
213304021
206718021
104508421
101953921
207111921
207107521
207102221
101953721
103648521
115671421
107608521
103634921
103643621



